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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 10.60 11.40   1000.00 
2   Aimone Paola ITA   Ope F 7.50 7.50   657.89 
3   Kirsch Jacky GER   Ope F 5.30 6.00   526.32 
4   Rattalino Chiara *ITA   Ope F 2.20 3.50   307.02 
5   Kirsch Steffi *GER   Ope F 10.80   947.37 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 12.90 13.60   871.79 
2   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 14.00 13.50   897.44 
3   Heaps Tom GBR   Ope M 13.60 13.20   871.79 
4   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 15.60 12.60   1000.00 
5   Finch Aiden GBR   Ope M 11.20 12.00   769.23 
6   Moyes Ricky GBR   Ope M 10.40   666.67 
7   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 8.30   532.05 
8   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 7.40   474.36 
9   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 6.70   429.49 

10   Mccombie Arron GBR   Ope M 2.60   166.67 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Kirsch Jacky GER   Ope F 940 1300   764.71 
2   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 1200 1250   735.29 
3   Aimone Paola ITA   Ope F 740 900   529.41 
4   Kirsch Steffi *GER   Ope F 1700   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 6300 6230   1000.00 
2   Heaps Tom GBR   Ope M 3530 5510   874.60 
3   Moyes Ricky GBR   Ope M 3400 2300   539.68 
4   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 1830 1480   290.48 
5   Mccombie Arron GBR   Ope M 1950 1250   309.52 
6   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 1710   271.43 
7   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 1600   253.97 
8   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 1560   247.62 
9   Finch Aiden GBR   Ope M 1350   214.29 

10   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 1250   198.41 



Fosso Ghiaia, Ravenna

2017 Europe & Africa Barefoot Championships
22/08/2017 - 25/08/2017

Page 2
26/08/2017 - 10:36

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 9.3m 10.9m   1000.00 
2   Aimone Paola ITA   Ope F 7.2m 8.2m   752.29 
3   Kirsch Jacky GER   Ope F 5.4m 6.2m   568.81 
4   Kirsch Steffi *GER   Ope F 8.8m   807.34 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Elimination   Final        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 22.9m 24.3m   991.84 
2   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 22.4m 23.8m   971.43 
3   Heaps Tom GBR   Ope M 24.5m 23.5m   1000.00 
4   Reitbauer Peter *AUT   Ope M 21.2m 21.7m   885.71 
5   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 20.8m 21.0m   857.14 
6   Polacchini Mattia *ITA   Ope M 20.7m 0.00m   844.90 
7   Finch Aiden GBR   Ope M 12.0m   489.80 
8   Mccombie Arron GBR   Ope M 9.5m   387.76 
9   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 9.2m   375.51 

10   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 7.0m   285.71 
11   Moyes Ricky GBR   Ope M 0.00m    

Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi *GER   Ope F 947.37  1000.00  807.34  2754.71 
2   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 1000.00  735.29  1000.00  2735.29 
3   Aimone Paola ITA   Ope F 657.89  529.41  752.29  1939.59 
4   Kirsch Jacky GER   Ope F 526.32  764.71  568.81  1859.84 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  991.84  2991.84 
2   Heaps Tom GBR   Ope M 871.79  874.60  1000.00  2746.39 
3   Mussano Ribaldone Filippo ITA   Ope M 897.44  290.48  971.43  2159.35 
4   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 871.79  253.97  857.14  1982.90 
5   Finch Aiden GBR   Ope M 769.23  214.29  489.80  1473.32 
6   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 532.05  198.41  375.51  1105.97 
7   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 429.49  247.62  285.71  962.82 
8   Mccombie Arron GBR   Ope M 166.67  309.52  387.76  863.95 

Chief Judge

Soderqvist Mikael

Homologator

Moz Candido

Scorer

Harris Andy


